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Description

202302270000
51970

02/27/2023
11:11:37

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FINCHER
JULIE

Instr
#:20200908000
398880

202308110002
43050

08/11/2023
10:37:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEIGNETS
AND LATTES
LLC

202310260003
15570

10/26/2023
09:43:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEAN
TIMOTHY

202402090000
33060

02/09/2024
10:47:32

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATE STACIE

201601190000
18840

01/19/2016
01:01:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNIGAN
JAMAICA

201703090000
80670

03/09/2017
11:46:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JEMISON
DANIEL A

201706090002
03880

06/09/2017
01:32:18

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
MARY

201707100002
45460

07/10/2017
02:09:13

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLDS
MICHAEL

201707100002
45420

07/10/2017
02:09:09

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROCKER
ERICA L

201707100002
45450

07/10/2017
02:09:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORD
THELMA JEAN

201707100002
45870

07/10/2017
02:51:40

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS O DELL
COURTNEY

201707210002
62140

07/21/2017
03:28:28

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIRELL BLACK

201709210003
45100

09/21/2017
04:09:26

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ZANER BETTY
L

201709210003
45080

09/21/2017
04:09:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOREST
JEFFERY

201709210003
45090

09/21/2017
04:09:25

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK
FREDERICK

201709210003
45110

09/21/2017
04:09:27

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMONS
LAKENYA

201709210003
45120

09/21/2017
04:09:28

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH
CAROLYN H

201709210003
45130

09/21/2017
04:09:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYANT
CYNTHIA

201710160003
75470

10/16/2017
11:50:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROULIAS
JONATHAN H



201711150004
14390

11/15/2017
04:00:50

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALL ROZITA
BOGLIN

201711150004
14380

11/15/2017
04:00:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER
GEORGE C

201802020000
37160

02/02/2018
02:59:56

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARDY
JOHNNY H

201807120002
47360

07/12/2018
09:32:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
BROOK

201808240003
04650

08/24/2018
11:16:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN
RONALD B

201809280003
47940

09/28/2018
02:41:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COX
MARJORIE D

Instr
#:20170921000
345070

201812100004
30090

12/10/2018
01:52:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMON
BRANDON R

201901160000
18240

01/16/2019
03:16:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHOLEWINSKI
ROSE

201902010000
34470

02/01/2019
02:58:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
AYSHA M

201903190000
86730

03/19/2019
08:20:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES
DAVID
ALEXANDER

201909190003
44430

09/19/2019
02:32:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORSHAM
CHARLES R


