	Date Recorded		Party Role	arty Seq= '	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
		A) / A D / A A I	DI 1 1111		ENIQUED			·			Description
	02/27/2023 11:11:37	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FINCHER JULIE					Instr #:20200908000 398880	
202308110002 13050	08/11/2023 10:37:05	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEIGNETS AND LATTES LLC						
202310260003 15570	10/26/2023 09:43:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEAN TIMOTHY						
202402090000 33060	02/09/2024 10:47:32	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATE STACIE						
	01/19/2016 01:01:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNIGAN JAMAICA						
	03/09/2017 11:46:24	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JEMISON DANIEL A						
	06/09/2017 01:32:18	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION MARY						
201707100002 45460	07/10/2017 02:09:13	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLDS MICHAEL						
201707100002 45420	07/10/2017 02:09:09	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROCKER ERICA L						
201707100002 45450	07/10/2017 02:09:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORD THELMA JEAN						
201707100002 45870	07/10/2017 02:51:40	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	O DELL COURTNEY						
	07/21/2017 03:28:28	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIRELL BLACK						
201709210003 45100	09/21/2017 04:09:26	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ZANER BETTY L						
201709210003 45080	09/21/2017 04:09:24	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOREST JEFFERY						
201709210003 15090	09/21/2017 04:09:25	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK FREDERICK						
201709210003 45110	09/21/2017 04:09:27	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEMONS LAKENYA						
	09/21/2017 04:09:28	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH CAROLYN H						
201709210003 25130	09/21/2017 04:09:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRYANT CYNTHIA						
201710160003 25470	10/16/2017 11:50:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROULIAS JONATHAN H						

201711150004 14390	11/15/2017 04:00:50	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALL ROZITA BOGLIN				
201711150004 14380	11/15/2017 04:00:49	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER GEORGE C				
201802020000 37160	02/02/2018 02:59:56	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARDY JOHNNY H				
201807120002 47360	07/12/2018 09:32:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER BROOK				
201808240003 04650	08/24/2018 11:16:42	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN RONALD B				
201809280003 47940	09/28/2018 02:41:05	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COX MARJORIE D			Instr #:20170921000 345070	
201812100004 30090	12/10/2018 01:52:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMON BRANDON R				
201901160000 18240	01/16/2019 03:16:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHOLEWINSKI ROSE				
201902010000 34470	02/01/2019 02:58:42	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON AYSHA M				
201903190000 86730	03/19/2019 08:20:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNES DAVID ALEXANDER				
201909190003 44430	09/19/2019 02:32:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORSHAM CHARLES R				